BEER BELLY 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Adge(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 115 Mitter Jr, David 00:13:57.13  4:29 Runner 18(v) 62 50 Dubois, Nicole 00:25:57.33  8:21 Runner 30(F)
2 142 Peyerk, Corey 00:15:15.03  4:54 Runner 33(v) 63 105 Mccray, Reagan 00:26:03.05  8:23 Runner 26(F)
3 633 Jones, Ricky 00:17:25.62  5:36 Runner 25(v) 64 678 Lauber, Jaclyn 00:26:04.71  8:23 Runner 32(F)
4 169 Stanton, Robert 00:18:40.01 6:00 Runner s54(m) 65 116 Mitter Sr, David 00:26:37.17  8:34 Runner 49(v)
5 180 Valdez, Armando 00:18:49.37  6:03 Runner 44w 66 34 Chisholm, Natalie 00:26:42.78  8:36 Runner 27(F)
6 187 Watson, Clayton 00:19:02.63 6:07 Runner 1g(m) 67 11 Avant, Lee 00:26:44.96 8:36 Runner  4g(v)
7 445 Kibby, Louis 00:19:22.78  6:14 Runner 46(v) 68 64 Geist, Carl 00:26:46.46  8:37 Runner 45(v)
8 188 Watson, Stephen 00:20:13.23 6:30 Runner g6(m) 69 168 Stanton, Maureen 00:26:47.89 8:37 Runner  62(F)
9 785 Barnes -, Daniel 00:20:14.85  6:31 Runner 22(v) 70 252 Binion, Carol 00:26:51.39  8:38 Runner 46(F)
10 255 Smith, Danny 00:20:57.97  6:45 Runner 63(m) 71 121 Niklinski, Cyril 00:27:04.41  8:43 Runner ae(m)
11 101 Mangus, Rodney 00:21:21.23  6:52 Runner s52(v) 72 127 Ogden, David 00:27:07.38  8:44 Runner s55(v)
12 148 Quinn, Mary 00:21:21.91 6:52 Runner 61(F) 73 883 Jones, Melissa 00:27:12.61  8:45 Runner 45(F)
13 100 Mangus, Mackenzie  00:21:25.81  6:54 Runner 23(F) 74 78 Holmes, Stacey 00:27:13.32  8:45 Runner 36(F)
14 446 Kibby, Kristine 00:21:29.84  6:55 Runner 4s(F) 75 661 Kibby, Taylor 00:27:19.15  8:47 Runner 19(\v)
15 878 Dodson, Conrad 00:21:31.27  6:55 Runner 45(v) 76 106 Mcdonald, Justin 00:27:20.73  8:48 Runner 31(v)
16 43 Decklever, Dallas 00:21:40.01  6:58 Runner 37(F) 77 90 Kurtz, Matthew 00:27:26.60  8:50 Runner 4p(Mm)
17 265 Both, Bill 00:21:40.97  6:58 Runner 44w 78 14 Banks, Don 00:27:27.10  8:50 Runner 67(v)
18 96 Lillyblad, Stephen 00:21:58.35 7:04 Runner s52(v) 79 198 Burtis, Buff 00:27:28.25  8:50 Runner go(m)
19 181 Vanstone, Alyssa 00:22:00.21  7:05 Runner 40(F) 80 117 Molaro, Jane 00:27:40.95  8:54 Runner 47(F)
20 887 Sarver, Christina 00:22:03.10 7:06 Runner  40(F) 81 113 Miller, Alan 00:27:42.25 8:55 Runner gg(Mm)
21 159 Schmidt, Katie 00:22:07.11 7:07 Runner  14(F) 82 75 Helm, Jacqueline 00:27:51.14  8:58 Runner 47(F)
22 195 Williams, Timothy 00:22:12.68  7:09 Runner 41(m) 83 84 Knarr, Jessica 00:27:51.44  8:58 Runner 36(F)
23 73 Harrington, 00:22:28.16  7:14 Runner 44w 84 190 Wessel, Megan 00:27:59.35  9:00 Runner 24(F)

Christopher 85 166 Spencer, Stanley 00:28:04.32  9:02 Runner s52(m)

24 53 Fassler, Michele 00:22:31.02 7:15 Runner  42(F) 86 15 Banks, Karen 00:28:15.28  9:05 Runner 67(F)
25 880 Gardner, Mike 00:22:32.02 7:15 Runner g2(m) 87 12 Baker, Sandie 00:28:16.10 9:06 Runner 49(F)
26 54 Ferreira, Dalila 00:22:32.88 7:15 Runner  54(F) 88 140 Pena, Ivy 00:28:16.22 9:06 Runner 42(F)
27 176 Towne, Rus 00:22:53.38  7:22 Runner 53(w) 89 182 Wakeman, Chad 00:28:16.69  9:06 Runner 33(wv)
28 16 Baras, Christopher 00:22:57.28 7:23 Runner 41(m) 90 70 Hackman, Marcie 00:28:17.06  9:06 Runner 37(F)
29 22 Bennett, Sarah 00:23:04.55 7:25 Runner  30(F) 91 109 Merritt, Max 00:28:24.25 9:08 Runner 27(v)
30 191 Whipple, Courtney 00:23:09.32 7:27 Runner  40(F) 92 66 Goede, Bill 00:28:41.44  9:14 Runner 50(m)
31 875 Bigelbach, John 00:23:11.63 7:28 Runner 53(m) 93 161 Searcy, Laura 00:28:54.70 9:18 Runner 34(F)
32 111 Meyers, Angela 00:23:19.97  7:30 Runner  44(F) 94 154 Romesser, Edward 00:29:05.04  9:22 Runner 65(\m)
33 28 Calkins, Sarah 00:23:23.08 7:31 Runner 37(F) 95 676 Amato, Evan 00:29:07.29 9:22 Runner 22(v)
34 888 Ward, Daniel 00:23:28.81 7:33 Runner 54(m) 96 675 Savannah, Ruby 00:29:07.68  9:22 Runner 21(F)
35 37 Common, Cindy 00:23:35.87  7:35 Runner 57(F) 97 125 Oatman, Kevin 00:29:40.82  9:33 Runner 47(v)
36 126 Odenweller, Julie 00:23:56.45 7:42 Runner 52(F) 98 110 Messier, Jay 00:29:41.09  9:33 Runner 3g(m)
37 882 Johann, Julie 00:23:57.88 7:42 Runner  27(F) 99 189 Werner, Sally 00:29:49.12  9:36 Runner 57(F)
38 67 Goede, Lori 00:24:02.02 7:44 Runner  49(F) 100 890 Wesley, Mallory 00:30:01.30 9:40 Runner 25(F)
39 886 Morrison, Jeff 00:24:07.00  7:46 Runner 34(w) 101 107 Suldado, Giselle 00:30:23.13  9:47 Runner 22(F)
40 103 Maurer, Katie 00:24:09.05 7:46 Runner  34(F) 102 7  Ann, Stephanie 00:30:24.97 9:47 Runner  34(F)
41 104 Maurer, Matt 00:24:09.10  7:46 Runner 34(w) 103 133 Pandeloglou, Keith 00:30:25.05  9:47 Runner 35(v)
42 145 Porter, Cheryl 00:24:12.23 7:47 Runner  4g(F) 104 77 Hoke, Darlene 00:30:43.20  9:53 Runner 50(F)
43 112 Meyers, Kelly 00:24:13.07 7:48 Runner 45(m) 105 146 Potter, Rob 00:30:45.22 9:54 Runner so(M)
44 36 Common, Chris 00:24:24.68 7:51 Runner g2(m) 106 164 Spangler, Ross 00:30:47.45 9:54 Runner s54(m)
45 42  Decklever, Brett 00:24:30.22 7:53 Runner 37(m) 107 68 Guidry, Elizabeth 00:30:58.51 9:58 Runner 22(F)
46 2  Amaral, Joe 00:24:31.47 7:53 Runner 5g(m) 108 173 Taylor, Wayne 00:30:59.14 9:58 Runner  43(v)
47 165 Spence, Kelly 00:24:44.21  7:58 Runner 57(F) 109 172 Taylor, Christy 00:30:59.30  9:58 Runner 4i(F)
48 24 Bowman, Dennis 00:24:50.31 7:59 Runner 34w 110 151 Rivera, Susan 00:31:11.01  10:02 Runner sq(F)
49 135 Parry, Olivia 00:24:51.94 8:00 Runner 26(F) 111 118 Morrissey, Abby 00:31:11.11  10:02 Runner 36(F)
50 85 Kokkinos, George 00:24:54.33  8:01 Runner 46(w) 112 61 Fossaceca, Rachael 00:31:11.43 10:02 Runner 31(F)
51 199 Hogan, Bill 00:24:56.20  8:01 Runner 67(v) 113 79 Holmes, Steve 00:31:20.65  10:05 Runner 3g(wm)
52 88 Kraus, Derek 00:24:58.51 8:02 Runner 27(m) 114 71 Hall, Michael 00:31:26.99 10:07 Runner 35(v)
53 679 Jackson, Xavier 00:25:03.60 8:04 Runner  39(m) 115 38 Conner, Wade 00:31:27.41  10:07 Runner 27(v)
54 49 Dubois, Eric 00:25:07.53 8:05 Runner 3o(v) 116 102 Marino, Linda 00:31:44.60 10:13 Runner 41(F)
55 95 Lightburne, Tracy 00:25:09.76  8:06 Runner 36(F) 117 30 Camacho, Manuel 00:31:48.41  10:14 Runner a5(v)
56 802 Bigelbach, Dawn 00:25:11.76  8:06 Runner 53(F) 118 178 Trapani, Noel 00:31:48.56  10:14 Runner 44(F)
57 55 Fey, Jaymie 00:25:14.54  8:07 Runner  29(F) 119 86 Kouvatsos, Eleni 00:31:51.12  10:15 Runner 24(F)
58 144 Pierro, Paige 00:25:16.10  8:08 Runner 25(F) 120 93 Lewis, Rebecca 00:31:51.34 10:15 Runner 43(F)
59 158 Rybak, Emanuela 00:25:38.77  8:15 Runner 31(F) 121 23 Bombardo, Sherry 00:31:52.56  10:15 Runner 46(F)
60 74 Heitland, Mark 00:25:38.98 8:15 Runner 41(m) 122 81 Joffer, Natasha 00:32:16.38  10:23 Runner  46(F)
61 52  Emrick, Julie 00:25:54.33 8:20 Runner 41(F) 123 3 Anderson, Debra 00:32:53.97 10:35 Runner  44(F)
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99
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881
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Swanson, Dina
Pena, Victor
Maher, Hillary
Muncey, John
Hayes, Nytza
Schubert, Linda
Barto, Donald
Otway, Shelby
Cignarale, Paul
Hess, Cheryl
Hunter, Tracy
Lavallee, Peter
Williams, Rob
Williams, Maggie
Bohlmann, Tracy
Williams, Eugene
Finch, Donna Jean
Miller, Doreen
Miller, Cathy

Patti, James

Patti, Veronica
Camaraza, Denise
Similo, Dawn
Kowaleski, Therese
Wittman, Ellen
Andricks, Kimberly
Angers, Joe
Oliveto, Anne Marie
Nelson, Karen
Lieving, Marie
Eclevia, Kristina
Brown, Jessica
Bunch, Perry
Belloise, Kelsey
Welikonich, Jarrad
Terech, Suzanne
Pottr, Cindy
Donaldson, Amy
Donaldson, Ann
Warner, Stephanie
Coulter, Andrew
Nixon, Jonathan
Cress, Bob

Cress, Tracy
Sponsler, Sara
Thomsen, Leigh
Brooke, Wendy
Finegan, Raymond
Gaudette, Jesse
Spangler, Jennifer
Finegan, Lynn
Padgett, Tyler
Padgett, Richard
Gardner, Kayleen
Phillips, Barbara
Riley, John

Barto, Jennifer
Cannon, Susan
Ford, Lori
Padgett, Trina
Walden, Carrie
Walden, Rob

Timed-Events.com

BEER BELLY 5K

Time Pace Type
00:33:16.86  10:42 Runner
00:33:24.08 10:45 Runner
00:33:39.62 10:50 Runner
00:33:39.72  10:50 Runner
00:33:50.93  10:53 Runner
00:34:01.66  10:57 Runner
00:34:06.13  10:58 Runner
00:34:43.81 11:10 Runner
00:34:44.20 11:11 Runner
00:35:02.01 11:16 Runner
00:35:11.96  11:19 Runner
00:35:35.47 11:27 Runner
00:35:40.36  11:29 Runner
00:35:40.50 11:29 Runner
00:35:55.61  11:33 Runner
00:35:58.08 11:34 Runner
00:36:05.15  11:37 Runner
00:36:21.85  11:42 Runner
00:36:25.81  11:43 Runner
00:36:25.81  11:43 Runner
00:36:29.20  11:44 Runner
00:36:35.88  11:46 Runner
00:36:36.33  11:47 Runner
00:37:09.41  11:57 Runner
00:37:09.98 11:57 Runner
00:37:10.57 11:58 Runner
00:37:30.81  12:04 Runner
00:37:31.51  12:04 Runner
00:37:31.70  12:04 Runner
00:37:39.16  12:07 Runner
00:37:55.35 12:12 Runner
00:37:56.06  12:12 Runner
00:38:10.09 12:17 Runner
00:38:24.45  12:21 Runner
00:38:31.92  12:24 Runner
00:38:32.38  12:24 Runner
00:39:10.83  12:36 Runner
00:39:19.70  12:39 Runner
00:39:19.75 12:39 Runner
00:39:22.33  12:40 Runner
00:39:33.31  12:44 Runner
00:40:02.10  12:53 Runner
00:40:14.77  12:57 Runner
00:40:14.97 12:57 Runner
00:40:43.23 13:06 Runner
00:40:43.54 13:06 Runner
00:40:52.21  13:09 Runner
00:40:52.41  13:09 Runner
00:40:59.31  13:11 Runner
00:41:10.45  13:15 Runner
00:41:10.81  13:15 Runner
00:41:40.50 13:25 Runner
00:41:40.54 13:25 Runner
00:42:49.19  13:47 Runner
00:43:12.94 13:54 Runner
00:43:13.94  13:54 Runner
00:43:47.60 14:05 Runner
00:43:47.72  14:05 Runner
00:44:24.01  14:17 Runner
00:44:44.40  14:24 Runner
00:45:44.60 14:43 Runner
00:45:48.08  14:44 Runner

Age(Sex)
36(F)
49(M)
40(F)
69(M)
41(F)
55(F)
55(M)
44(F)
48(M)
66(F)
50(F)
72(M)
62(M)
29(F)
49(F)
46(M)
53(F)
52(F)
66(F)
31(M)
29(F)
53(F)
55(F)
26(F)
28(F)
28(F)
68(M)
51(F)
49(F)
50(F)
32(F)
28(F)
30(M)
25(F)
30(M)
43(F)
60(F)
22(F)
47(F)
40(F)
37(M)
32(M)
67(M)
58(F)
32(F)
36(F)
53(F)
69(M)
38(M)
61(F)
67(F)
5(M)
53(M)
61(F)
64(F)
59(M)
47(F)
39(F)
44(F)
42(F)
42(F)
46(M)

Place Bib # Name
186 20 Bell, Jennifer
187 17 Barrios, Tina
188 170 Starkweather, Lorie
189 150 Riley, Sharon
190 155 Romesser, Janet
191 56 Figueroa, Astrid
192 62 Garcia, Lina
193 177 Tran, Donna
194 48 Doodnaught, Michele
195 92 Lavallee, Paul
196 123 Nolan, Christine
197 8 Arnold, Darcy
198 89 Kuhns, Cindy
199 1 Adamo, Justin
200 47 Doodnaught, Andrew
201 91 Kutch, Kimberly
202 98 Lunt, Kallen
203 69 Hablewitz, Craig
204 124 Nolan, Todd
205 664 Willis -, Levi
206 46 Donaldson, Bob

Printed: 3/25/2017 1:59:14 PM

Time Pace Type Age(sex)
00:45:49.75 14:45 Runner  40(F)
00:45:49.78  14:45 Runner 57(F)
00:45:51.41  14:45 Runner s54(F)
00:46:14.80 14:53 Runner 58(F)
00:46:14.91 14:53 Runner 64(F)
00:46:26.84  14:57 Runner 34(F)
00:46:27.10  14:57 Runner 30(F)
00:46:30.03  14:58 Runner 47(F)
00:46:33.73  14:59 Runner 31(F)
00:49:06.61  15:48 Runner 77(v)
00:49:16.25 15:51 Runner 37(F)
00:49:18.33  15:52 Runner s4(m)
00:49:18.76  15:52 Runner  44(F)
00:49:22.81  15:53 Runner 26(M)
00:49:23.40 15:53 Runner 41(m)
00:49:35.37  15:57 Runner 4g(F)
00:49:43.28  16:00 Runner so(v)
00:49:47.95 16:01 Runner sg(v)
00:49:48.07  16:02 Runner 39(v)
00:23:47.43  7:39 Runner 29(v)
00:39:19.87  12:39 Runner 46(Mm)
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